O OJEFFREY EPSTEIN DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST 

6100 RED HOOK QUARTER, 63 COMPANY AMERICAS 00 
ST. THOMAS, USVI 00802-1348 

NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10f54 

8 
PAY TO THE 
ORDER OF 

Rice Pugatch Robinson Stoner Cohen PLLC $ "8,525.50 S 

Eight Thousand Five Hundred Twenty-Five and 50/100  
DOLLARS

MEMO 

Rice Pugatch Robinson Storfer Cohen PLLC 
101 NE Third Avenue, Suite 1800 
Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33301 

Account No 6102-001M RE